Printing time:10:28
TUESDAY, 29.04.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
14:00{13008/ENGD |HULL M21 CARD.M21 2.95|3.80|2.00[4.50 | 2.95 2.70]1.35]1.92 1.35]1.50
14:45 4642 |SGP 1 |GEY.UTD DPMM 1.45]4.60|5.30)1.95|7.00 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 142
15:00113001|ENGD |WIGAN M21 MILLW.M21 4.10/4.30|1.62|5.80|2.30 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.37 147
15:30[13009ENGD |PETER.M21 CHARL.M21 4.10]4.401.60|5.80|2.25 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30]1.32
16:00113002 ENGD |FLEET.M21 BR.C.M21 2.60|3.80|2.25[3.90 | 3.35 2.90/1.30|1.80 132|145
16:00/ 3711 |IRN 2 |M.SOONG. NIROYE Z. 2.40|2.50|3.4014.00|5.30]8.00|9.501.33|3.05|5.40|3.80]|4.90|3.50)2.30|7.75]2.4010.0]2.30 | 3.50 | 3.00 | 3.35
16:00| 5963 |GEO 1 |KOLKHETI TELAVI 1.7213.45]4.80]2.70 | 7.50]4.90 | 15.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.90 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.602.70 | 12.0] 1.95| 2.50 ] 1.93 | 3.50
16:00| 8617 |[UGA 1 |BIDKO BUL LUGAZI 1.47 13.80|7.25 1.69 ] 2.05
16:30[12917|[EGYP2|SUEZ WADI DEG. 9.50 4.30|1.35[18.0/2.00]38.0/2.95|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|17.018.0|3.70 | 23.0|1.62 | 4.20]2.60 | 3.05|7.00 | 1.68
16:30{13074|EGYP2 DAKLYEH TERSANA 2.50]2.95]2.90|4.20|5.00/8.50|9.00f1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50|4.90|3.60(2.30|7.75[2.40|10.0|2.10|2.90(2.90 | 3.10
16:30/3712|IRN 2 |SAIPA L ESLAMSH. 2.35|2.65|3.45|3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.30|3.20|5.75/3.80]|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.50]2.50 | 10.0]2.45 | 3.55[2.90 | 3.50
16:30| 8616 [EGYP2/ALEXAN.SC KAHRABA 3.70/3.25|2.00)6.00|3.20)11.0|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.00 | 5.40|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|6.25]|1.95|2.60 | 3.35 | 2.20
17:00/ 1231 BUG 2 |CSKA Il LOVECH 1.304.70|10.0)1.83|18.0]2.55|45.0]|1.85|1.85|3.10(2.70| 1.97 | 1.55|1.57 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 23.0 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 1.52 | 6.25
17:00/ 3713 |IRN 2 |MES KERM. DAMASH G. 2.35|2.65|3.35|3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.30|3.20 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.50]2.50 | 10.0]2.45 | 3.55|2.90 | 3.50
17:30{ 5932 ARMC |ARARAT A. PYUNIK (2:0) 2.10/3.30|3.25|3.35|5.40 1.85/1.85|3.15 1.73|2.20
18:00/ 5861 |LTU C |NEVEZIS MINIJA K. 1.6713.604.90]2.50 | 7.25]4.00 | 13.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.402.15]2.20 | 1.87 | 1.62|4.00]2.35|11.0]1.60 | 1.97 ] 1.60 | 2.55
18:00|5881 |[LVT 1 |JELGAVA GROBINAS 1.567]3.70|5.80)2.309.00)3.60|17.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.20 | 1.77]1.65|4.10|2.70 | 13.0|1.75| 2.15]1.63 | 3.70
18:00| 5966 |GEO 1 |SAMGURALI DINAMO T. 2.85/3.10]2.4514.904.10]9.00|8.001.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]5.30 | 3.99|2.25/8.50]2.15|7.25]|1.88 | 2.55|2.70 | 2.55
19:00{13021|UGA 1 |KAMP.CITY POLICE J. 1.2814.90 | 10.5 1.80|1.90
19:00113022/UGA 1 |VIPERS UPDF 1.235.50 | 12.0 1.76 | 1.95
19:00113051BAH 2 |ALITTIF. ISA TOWN 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40/3.05]10.0|5.60|2.11]1.65]2.70|2.45]5.20 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.50|1.75|5.00| 1.65| 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.83
19:00113052/BAH 2 |BUSAITEEN HALA 4.70]3.50|1.72|7.00 | 2.65[13.0 | 4.50[1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|6.25 | 6.25[2.50 | 12.0[1.73 |4.60|1.78 | 2.20|2.95 | 1.77
19:00113053BAH 2 |AL HADD AL-ITT.B. 1.4314.30/6.75]12.0011.012.85[28.0/2.29|1.55]|2.402.15|1.90 | 1.57]1.52|3.40)|2.80|12.0|1.65|1.98|1.454.10
19:00113075|[EGYP2MOQAWLOON |TANTA 1.50]3.60|7.25)12.3014.013.80|25.01.55|2.30|4.403.35|2.85|1.97]1.75|4.703.35| 16.0| 2.40| 2.95| 1.88 | 6.00
19:00/ 3351 AUT 2 |STURMII VIEN.1894 3.703.50/1.90|5.40/2.95|10.0|4.90|2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10|4.50 | 4.20|2.10 | 8.00 | 1.67 | 4.30| 1.53 | 1.80|2.20 | 1.68
19:00| 3921 |[EG1PT |ENPPI G.AL MEH. 2.702.50|3.4014.50|4.50]9.00|9.001.26|3.15|5.75|3.80|5.40 | 3.80|2.35/8.00]2.35|8.00| 2.40 | 3.75|3.30 | 3.30
19:00| 4524 |RO2PF METALOGL. FC ARGES 3.90|3.05|2.00f6.50|3.35]|11.0/6.50|1.41]2.705.40|3.80|7.75|6.25|2.85|11.0]2.10 | 6.75] 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.40 | 2.60
19:00| 5685 NOR1 |ROSENB.W KOLBOT W 1.13]7.50|14.0)1.37|22.0|1.85|65.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95[1.97]1.45]1.20|1.25|2.30]3.35|22.0/2.10 | 2.25]1.20 | 5.40
19:00| 5686 |INOR1 |BRANN W LSK KV.W 1.2316.00|9.00)1.60]15.012.15[50.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.05]2.00|1.55|1.30]1.30|2.70]3.05|18.0|1.90 | 2.10] 1.28 | 4.80
19:00| 5687 [NOR1 |STABEK W ROAW 1.533.90|5.30)2.25|7.7513.50|16.01.75|1.85|3.102.75|2.40|1.82]1.62 | 4.10]2.70 | 12.0]1.92| 2.30 | 1.70 | 3.50
19:00/ 5688 NOR1 |HONEFOS.W  |VOLER.W 7.50|4.50/1.35|12.0/1.90|32.0|2.75|1.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60]|11.0| 10.5|3.10 | 19.0 | 1.55|3.45]2.05| 2.40|5.20 | 1.53
19:00| 5862 |[LTU C |RITERIAI SIAUL.FA 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]|4.20 | 3.45[1.95|6.75]1.90 | 6.50]|1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.10
19:00| 5967 |GEO 1 |DINAMO B. FC GAREJI 1.60]3.705.40)2.45|8.00|4.20|18.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.55|1.97]1.75|4.50)|2.80 | 13.0|1.95|2.40]1.78 | 3.70
19:15/2994 |SAR 2 |AL HAZM AL-AIN 1.45]4.206.50)2.10| 11.0]3.05|27.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.00 | 1.62 | 1.60 | 3.60|2.80 | 12.01.78 | 2.15] 1.53 | 4.10
19:25/2995 |SAR 2 |AL JABAL. ABHA 2.00/3.30|3.6013.20|5.60]6.00|11.041.72]2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.402.60[1.90|6.25]2.40|10.0|1.88|2.50|2.10 | 3.00
19:30113023MALI1 |AFE DIARRA 1.97 13.054.10 1.4112.70
19:30| 6435 |AFCCL |HILAL AHLI JED. 2.45|3.45/2.8013.904.60|7.50|8.50[2.291.55]2.40|2.20|3.35/2.80(1.80|5.50[1.85|6.50|1.52|1.75[1.93 | 2.00
20:00/13025MALI1 |USFAS O.CREAT. 2.303.00|3.20 1.4112.70
20:0013089|NO4G3BJORKEL. KONGS. II 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.80 | 3.35 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
20:00| 3321 |AUT30O|WIENER SK TRAISKIR. 1.85]3.703.40)2.80 | 5.30 | 4.90 | 9.00 ] 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40] 2.60 | 2.10 | 1.67 | 4.50]2.00 | 7.25]1.65 | 1.95]1.73 | 2.25
20:00| 5401 |SWE 1 |MALMO OSTERS 1.2316.50/12.011.63|22.012.25[70.0/2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.62|1.33]1.37|2.80)|3.40|19.0|2.10|2.30]1.32|5.50
20:00| 5411 |[SWE 2 |[FALKENB. OREBRO 1.90]3.40/3.80)3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.95|2.30)1.85|5.20)2.40|10.0|1.78|2.20]1.92 |2.80
20:00| 5628 INOR 2 |HODD RANHEIM 2.5013.50]2.50|4.004.00|7.75|7.75[1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.90|3.25[1.90 | 6.25[1.90 | 6.25|1.60|1.92[2.15|2.15
20:30| 3329 AUT30|KREMSER TWL ELEK. 1.52]3.90|5.50)2.25|7.7513.60|18.01.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|2.50 | 1.80)1.65|4.10]|2.75|12.0|1.97|2.40|1.72 | 3.80
20:30/8715 |RURC |SPART.M. DIN.MOSC. 1.8713.45/3.9012.90|5.9015.20|{11.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55]|2.80|2.25]1.78 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.75]|2.10]1.87 | 2.756
20:45/2998 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH NEOM 7.50|4.10/1.42|14.0/2.05|32.0|3.00|1.96 |1.75/2.90|2.55|11.0| 10.0|3.05 | 15.0|1.60 | 3.70| 1.95]2.30 | 5.10 | 1.57
21:00/12991|ICE1W |VIKING.W THR.R. W 2.55|3.70|2.30|4.00/3.50]7.75|6.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.80 | 3.15[1.87 |6.25]1.82|5.90| 1.55| 1.85|2.05 | 1.98
21:00/13004/ENNLK|SUTTON U. LEEDS M21 2.00/3.70|3.00f3.05|4.70 2.15/1.55|2.35 1.50 | 1.77
21:00/13048|ICE1W BREIDAB.W FRAM W 1.02]13.0|25.0]1.15|35.0 3.20|1.25/1.65 2.55|2.65
21:45112099/ENG 5 |SOLIHULL ROCHDALE 3.10]3.30]2.2015.10|3.50|9.00 | 6.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.90|3.99|2.10|7.50|1.90 | 6.25|1.67 | 2.05|2.40 | 2.05
21:4512107|ENG 3 |BURTON WIGAN 2.25|3.00|3.30f3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25]|2.45|10.012.10|2.90|2.70 | 3.35
21:45/ 2233 [E6SPF  BOR.WOOD DORKING 1.903.504.10]2.95|6.2515.40 | 11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.85|2.30 | 1.75 | 4.80 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.95] 1.80 | 2.60
21:45| 2252 [E6NPF |CHORLEY KINGS L. 1.90]3.35/3.90)3.05|6.00)5.7012.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.30|2.40]1.90 | 5.802.50 | 11.0]1.90| 2.50] 2.05 | 3.256
21:45| 2312 |[EN7PF |STOC.TOWN GUISELEY 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 1 4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.30 | 3.35|2.10|7.25]2.20 | 7.50| 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.55
21:45/2313 [EN7PF |WORKSOP ASHTON 1.3514.80|7.50)1.87|13.0]2.55|33.012.41|1.50|2.25(2.10|1.70 | 1.45]|1.43|3.05|2.80 | 14.0|1.75|2.05] 1.38 | 4.50
22:00/13064/BOLLC|SAN JOSE SA BULO 1.65]3.70 | 4.90)12.50|7.2514.00|13.0/2.29|1.55|2.402.15|2.15|1.85]1.62 | 4.00|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.556
22:00/4130 |PRT 2 |CHAVES ALVERCA 2.20/3.25|3.1513.50|5.20]7.00|9.501.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.60 | 2.90[1.95|6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.65
22:00/ 6458 |CL ARSENAL PSG 2.10]3.50|3.80|3.35/5.80/6.25|11.0/1.95/1.85|3.15|2.80|3.35|2.70(1.90 | 6.00[2.45|10.0|1.73 | 2.20 [ 2.05 | 2.90
22:15113043MALI1 |REAL BAM. BOUGOUNI 1.90]3.25|4.00 1.47|2.50
22:30/4101 |PRT 1 |CASAPIA ESTORIL 2.40/3.20|3.1013.90|5.30]8.0010.0/1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.60 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]2.25|10.0|1.92 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 2.90
23:30/ 1493 [ECU 2 |INDEP.J. LE.DEL N. 2.45]3.002.95[4.10]5.00/8.009.00f1.472.50|5.00|3.50|4.90|3.50(2.25|7.75[2.40|10.0|2.10|2.90(2.85|3.10
00:5513066/BOLLC |AURORA BALOMPIE 1.63]3.70|5.10)2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.02.03 |1.70|2.75|2.502.30 | 1.85]1.67 |4.30|2.50 | 13.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.68 | 3.00
00:55| 1421 |ARG 1 |PLATENSE TALLERES 2.55|2.90|2.90(4.30/5.0019.00/9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80]5.103.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
00:55| 1422 |ARG 1 [NEWELL'S HURACAN 2.75]2.80/2.80|4.704.80]9.009.00f1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80|5.40|4.10[2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 9.00|2.20|3.003.30 | 3.30
00:55/1521 |BRA C |INTERNAC. MARACANA 1.10]9.00 /16.0)1.32]25.011.70|65.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.90|1.40|1.15]1.25|2.20]3.80|20.0|2.20| 2.35]1.17 | 5.50
00:55| 1522 BRA C |RETRO PE FORTAL.CE 4.303.40|1.80|7.25/2.85]13.0/5.40|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.75|6.25|2.70 | 12.0| 1.85|6.00| 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.70 | 2.05
01:30| 1525 |BRA C |MARINGA ATL.MIN 4.30]3.40/1.80|7.25/2.85[13.0/5.40[1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15|6.75|6.25[2.70 | 12.0/1.85|6.00| 1.98 | 2.60[3.70 | 2.05
02:00/ 1475 ARG3AIS.ITAL. DOCK SUD 2.50|3.00|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.001.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.40|2.25|7.50]2.40|9.50]1.97 | 2.75|2.70 | 2.90
03:00/ 1494 [ECU 2 |[EL S.ANT. IMBABURA 1.95]3.30/3.80)3.10 | 6.2515.90 | 11.0]1.62 | 2.15]|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.50)1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0]1.95]|2.60]2.20 | 3.45
03:30{1272 |COL A |ATL.NAC. DEP.PASTO 1.3714.408.00)1.98|15.0]|2.80 | 33.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75]2.10 | 1.60 | 1.60 | 3.70 | 3.40 | 19.0] 2.25 | 2.50 | 1.58 | 5.50
03:3013073BOLLC|ORIENTE LLPETROL. 1.90]3.45|3.80]|2.95|5.60]5.30|10.5]|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80|2.25]|1.75|4.80]|2.20|9.50] 1.65| 1.95] 1.80 | 2.50




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;TZZ%?_M e GJ%E&%&%-G&EEE%&- EEERET E;E'El é%r;z
Hour [0.No.|League] 1 X 2 | 10 | 22 | dwt [ ow2 |under25 | over2s | overas | owerss | 1eov2s [ saovas | overas | overss | overos [ owerss | gg [ assovas| overss | owrss
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

03:30| 1526 |BRA C |[FLUMINEN. APARECID. 1.20/6.00 | 12.011.60|22.0|2.05|65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]1.65|1.30]|1.37 | 2.80|3.60|19.0|2.30 | 2.55|1.32 | 5.70
03:30| 1527 |BRA C |SAO PAULO NAUTICO 1.25|5.2011.011.73|20.02.30|65.02.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45]1.85|1.42|1.43|3.20|3.60|20.0|2.45|2.75|1.42 | 6.00




